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BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.

Occupational Tax Proposal
VOTE FOR 1
FOR said Proposition.

AGAINST said Proposition

BUFFALO COUNTY, NEBRASKA

SPECIAL ELECTION

OCTOBER 11, 2011

TOTAL VOTES

4,000

1,332

2,668

33.30

66.70

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

ELECTION DAY

3,873

1,289

2,584

ABSENTEE

43
84



