

SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

BUFFALO COUNTY, NEBRASKA

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

SPECIAL ELECTION

OCTOBER 11, 2011

RUN DATE:10/11/11 10:08 PM

	TOTAL VOTES	%	ELECTION DAY	ABSENTEE
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.	4,000		3,873	127
Occupational Tax Proposal				
VOTE FOR 1				
FOR said Proposition.	1,332	33.30	1,289	43
AGAINST said Proposition	2,668	66.70	2,584	84